15  Jun   Combine Harvest   |   37.80   37.80   1.0   37.80   H
16  Jun   Haul, Custom   58.0 CW   |   14.50   14.50   1.0   14.50   H
17  Jul   Disk Residue   0.200   0.222 |   3.08   1.87   4.95   1.0   4.95   L
   Pickup Use  35 Mi/Ac   1.170   9.19   9.19   O
   Operating Interest at  8.00%   6.54   6.54   O
   ________
   TOTAL CASH OPERATING EXPENSES:   $185.84  $35.32   $64.84   $91.39   $377.38   T

* NOTES: Machine and labor hours and operating cost are for one time over the designated acreage.  The ‘Tot. Cash Expense’
   column and the ‘TOTAL CASH OPERATING EXPENSES:’ row include all operations, all times over. Classes are defined below.

   OPERATING COST SUMMARY BY CLASS   |   SENSITIVITY OF NET REVENUES OVER TOTAL CASH EXPENSES ($/Acre)
   Land Preparation (L)   $49.45  |  Prices ->   |   -25%   -10%   Budgeted   +10%   +25%
   Growing (G)   257.90  |  ———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
   Harvest (H)   54.29  |  Yields   |   $0.04   $0.05   $0.05   $0.06   $0.07  Break-even
   Post Harvest (P)   0.00  |   |——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
   Marketing (M)   0.00  |  -25%   4,350.0   |   -174.25   -136.34   -111.07   -85.79   -47.88   0.08
   Operating Overhead (O)   15.73  |  -10%   5,220.0   |   -144.49   -98.99   -68.66   -38.34   7.15   0.07
   —————  |  Budgeted  5,800.0   |   -124.64   -74.09   -40.40   -6.70   43.84   0.06
   Total (T)   $377.38  |  +10%   6,380.0   |   -104.80   -49.19   -12.13   24.93   80.53   0.06
   |  +25%   7,250.0   |   -75.03   -11.85   30.27   72.39   135.57   0.05
   |  Break-even Yield   |  9,443.06  7,526.05  6,628.90  5,922.87  5,106.96

   ARIZONA COOPERATIVE EXTENSION
   Department of Ag & Resource Economics
   The University of Arizona   F16/29

Table 14D. Resource and Cash Flow Requirements; Wheat, Salome/Vicksburg, 1996   Page  68

COUNTY: La Paz   FARM:  Salome Area (LaPaz)   WATER SOURCE:   McMulN   TILLAGE: Conventional